UN®DFFIClPgspssOR Y

$17.00
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
THIS AGREEMENT, i{s made and entered into as of June 15, 1990 by and between
MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO, an 1Illinois Corporsastion
("BANK"), CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY ("TRUSTEE"), and WILLI1AM S. GOLD,
a bachelor ("BORROWER").

WHEREAS:

The BORROWER has heretofore executed a Prinocipal Note dated August 23,
1988 in the principal amount of TEN THOUSAND AND HNO/100 (%10,000.00)
DOQLLARS ("NOTE"}, of which the BANK is presently the holder;

The NOTE is sevured by a Trust Deed dated August 23, 1988 and recordaed
in the HRecorders Office of Coox County, Illinois as document number
V88395998 ("TRUST DEED"), conveying to TRUSTEE ocertain real estate
descrikbed In Exhibit "A" attached hereto and by this reference
incorporsted herein ("REAL ESTATE"){

The NOTE( is further secured by an Aasignment of Rents of even date
therewlth ard recorded in the Regorders Office of Coox County,
Illinois as-givument number 88395999 ("ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS") assigning
all the rents.aid profits from the REAL ESTATE;

The BANK haa disbureed to BORROWER the sum of TEN THOUSAND AND NQ/100
($10,000.00) DOLLARS whlich amount represents the entire principal aum
of the Ilndabtednesas <vaidenced by the NOTE;}

The 1interest rate oviderced on sald NOTE {8 One peroceoentage point
(1.0%) over the prime irvereat rate as published by the Wall Street
Journal from time to tiwne - msaid Prime Interest Rate {3 subjeot to
changa

The BORROWER desires to amens the loan amount as evidenoed by the
NOTE

The BANK has pgreed to asuoh moutsiostion pursuant to the terms and
conditiona of A& commitment ot “he BANK dmted Juno 15, 1990
("COMMITMENT") .,

NOW THEREFORE, notwithstanding anything aoncalpad {n the NOTE, TRUST DEED,
AND ASSIONMENT OF RENTS, and Iin oconsideration of the mutual ocovenants,
oonditiona, and premises ocontained herein, *hus PAARTIES HERETO AGREE AS
FOLLOWS:

The prinociprl amount evidenoed by the HOTE as ui this dats i3 TWENTY
THOU3AND AND NO/100 ($20,000.00) DOLLARS,

Exaept as modifimed herein, the terms, acovenants and wunditionas of the
TRUST DEED AND ASSIOCHNMENT OF RENTS shwell remain inohanged and
otherwise In full force and effect. In the evant of &ny inoconalistesnoy
betwnan the terms of thia ogroement and the terma of ths NOTE snd/or
TRUST DEED AND ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS, the terms herein sha.l <ontrol,

The lien of tha TRUST DEED and ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS are hereby modiftied
03 seourity for the payment of the principal aum evidenced by the NOTE
and amended by this MODIFICATION AGREEMENT.

This sagroement shall be governed by and oonstrued under the laws of
the Stata of Illinols, W

o o ey

18
O SRV |
1990 JUN 26 PN 2 S8 90305658

-




UMOFFICIAL C@PYs

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the partlies hereto have hereunto set their hands and
seals the day and the year first written above,.

MID TOWN BANK AND TRUST COMPANT OF CHICAGO ("BANK")
BY% o /%g( J /6—‘-—(_14‘“1

Mary ¢. Sweeney, ce President
/’/_
Attest: {../52,4 p e NG )

Carmen Rosario, /Assistant Secretary

BORROWER:

. s
P o
William =

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)
COUNTY OF CO00XK )

1, the undersigned, a MNatary Public in &nd fo iraid County, {in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Mary C, Swesnecy, Vice Prueusident of Mid
Town Banx and Trusat Company of Chicago, &an Illin¢(l garporation, and Carmen
Rosaorio, Assistant Secretary of asid Illinols ogorporst’ion, personally xnown
to me to be the same persons whose nares are subsor‘ted to the foregoing
instrument as such Vice Presdident and Assistant Secreiary, resapeotively,
appeared boefore me this day in person and acxknowledged that thay aigned and
delivered the 3sald instrument aa thelr own free and voluncany auuts, and as
the free and voluntary acts of said corporation, ftor the usiys and purposes
thereln aet forth; and the Assistant Secretary did also. then and there
Aeknowledge that she, a3 oustodian of the corporate 3621 of aaid
corporation, did affix swid corporates seal to said instrument =3 her own
froe and voluntury act, and a8 the frae gnd voluntary act of sald
corporation, for the uaaes and purposos therein set forth,

GLVEE undaer m! hand and Notarlal Sesl this 15th doy of June, 1990,

VN
AT 0 LLViS NWNE ANVADN
NN 2 TR

A p—— é
[-8-7Y g




UN®FFICIAL CAPY

YT TT RNV I FRYNPREL S | B
LIS L A

\ RV I R
! MKV v




UNDFFICIAL G 5 4

STATE OF ILLINOGIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

1, the undersligned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State
aforesald, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that William S, Gold, a bachelor, ia wxnown to
me to be the same person whose name 13 subseribed to the forsgoeing
{nstrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that he
signed and delivered the said instrument aas his own free and voluntary aat,
for the uses and purpcses therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 15th day of June, 16890,

THICIAL AL
L C. W U
NOTARY SUBLIC 74T 0P ILLINONS

HY OOrenmmoN DB b 8,104 Notary Publio

My commission avrires:

I-8-9¢

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
)
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, the undersigned, a HNotary PubliocJir _and for id County, in the State
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that _ ERVERNE vairenEe PRESIRENT
. of Chioago Title mnd Trusat
Company, an Illinois corporation, and ) JEAN BOLER

of saild Tllinois corporation, persconally xnown to me to be the

q§fﬂf"era°";~whose mes are subacribed to the ruregoing lnstrument as suoh

ASS1VICE PHESIDENT Mﬁapectively, appaered before me this day in

person and acxknowledged that they signed and defvered the said instrument

a3 their own free and voluntary acts, and as the fvree _and voluntary acts of

Ager ,8ald vorporation, for the uses and purposes therein ‘set forth; and the ____

T HERDRNG §ﬂ¥¥ﬂm&l&2ﬁﬂ‘f“15° then and there acxknowledge that he, as

custod{an 4 a4 corporate seal of sald ocorporation did affix said

corporate seal to sald f{nstrument as his own free and voluatary aot, and as

the free and voluntary act of sald corporstion, for the ures and purposes
therein set forth,

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 15th desy of June, (930,

My

Hotary Publ lo‘

My commission explres:

AAAAMAAAAASMAANSS

“OFFICIAL SEAL"
Karen Naughton

Notary Pubfic, Giate of Hliinols

WMy Commission xpires 10;30)90

Mook o
W T w‘:f’\ AT -{ilu(\k
RO N Mok sS4
Qicesg L. eoe (Y

ﬁlﬁ(_ﬁﬁ)




UN®@FFICIAL CO®Y

i PR XNRNILE

: PN Gl

| KRN TaTE ey,

l VLD B B Lt B C j




UNDFFICAL GCRY .

EXHIBIT "a"

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

UMIT 7C TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON
ELEMENTS IN SANGAMON LOFT CONDOMINIUMS AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IR THE
DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NO, 26972717, AS AMEKRDED, IN THE EAST 1/2
OF THE MNORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF

THE THIRD PPINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

TAX I.D, NO: (7=17=236=-017-1020

e

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 41 S, SANAGMON, UNIT 7C, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60607




